ItemAdd for profit upon above, if required.2

ItemAdd for attendance3

500 000,00Item

Provide an Amount of R500,000.00 (Five Hundred 
Thousand Rand) for Unknown Defects and Vandalism 
that might have occurred since the last assessment

4

Budgetary Allowance

75 000,00Item
Provide an Amount of R75,000.00 (Seventy Five 
Thousand Rand) Stormwater Drainage

5

-115-

PROVISIONAL SUMS
Bill No.  1
PROVISIONAL SUMS
Section No.  4

Carried to Collection R

PROVISIONAL SUMS

Section No.  4

Bill No.  1

AmountPage
No

PROVISIONAL SUMS

COLLECTION

JACK LAVHENGWA SCHOOL

COMPLETION OF WATER AND SANITATION FACILITIES AT